
 

HERO PARTNER HOTELS 13-16 JUNE 2024 
    

       

 
  

2024 HERO BIKE 
FESTIVAL  3 NIGHTS 2 NIGHTS Website E-Mail 

  13-16 JUNE 2024 13-16 JUNE 2024 14-16 JUNE 2024 

Selva Val Gardena / Wolkenstein Gröden 

Apartment 

Apartment Pitscheider 
Klaus*** 

Selva / Wolkenstein 

540,00€ (2 Pax) 
420,00€ (2Pax) - 

  klauspeppi@alice.it  570,00€ (3 Pax) 
450,00€ (3Pax) - 

600,00€ (4 Pax) 
480,00€ (4Pax) - 

Apartments Clivia *** Selva / Wolkenstein 
720,00€ (3 Pax) 540,00€ (3 pax) - 

www.apartments-
clivia.com 

info@apartments-
clivia.com  

990,00€ (4 Pax) 750,00€ (4 pax) - 

Residence Zirmei*** Selva / Wolkenstein 

480,00€ (2 Pax) 360,00€ (2Pax) 240,00€ (2 Pax) 

www.zirmei.com info@zirmei.com  

780,00€ (3 Pax) 600,00€ (3 Pax) 400,00€ (3 Pax) 

960,00€ (4 Pax) 720,00€ (4 Pax) 450,00€ (4 Pax) 

1120,00€ (5 Pax) 820,00€ (5 Pax) 560,00€ (5 Pax) 

Garni/B&B 

Garni Neidia** Selva / Wolkenstein 255 € 195,00 € 150,00 € www.neidia.com info@neidia.com  

Garni Bonega** Selva / Wolkenstein 240,00 € 180,00 € 120,00 € www.garni-bonega.it  info@garni-bonega.it  

Garni Bon di *** Selva / Wolkenstein 240,00 € 180,00 € - www.garnibondi.com  info@garnibondi.com 

Garni Waltoy*** Selva / Wolkenstein 240,00 € 180,00 € - www.waltoy.com  info@waltoy.com 
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Garni Horizont*** Selva / Wolkenstein 246,00 € 186,00 € - www.garni-horizont.com info@garnihorizont.com 

Garni Crepaz*** Selva / Wolkenstein 246,00 € 186,00 € - www.garni-crepaz.com info@garni-crepaz.com 

Garni Broi*** Selva / Wolkenstein 270,00€-315,00€ 210,00€-255,00€ - www.garnibroi.it info@garnibroi.it  

Garni-Hotel Miara*** Selva / Wolkenstein - 267,00 € Superior - www.garnimiara.com info@garnimiara.com  

Garni Petra***S Selva / Wolkenstein 270,00 € 210,00 € 140,00 € www.garni-petra.com  info@garni-petra.com 

Garni-Hotel Bel Vert***S Selva / Wolkenstein 
312,00€ Double Room 252,00€ Double Room 168,00€ Double Room 

www.belvert.it info@belvert.it  

466,00€ Single Room 406,00€ Single Room 260,00€ Single Room 

Garni-Hotel Dlaces ***S Selva / Wolkenstein 255,00 € 315,00 € 180,00 € www.dlaces.it info@dlaces.it 

Garni-Hotel Astor**** Selva / Wolkenstein 273,00€ Junior Suite 213,00€ Junior Suite 152,00€ Junior Suite www.astorsuites.com  info@astorsuites.com  

B&B Cudlea**** Selva / Wolkenstein 270,00 € 210,00 € - www.cudlea.it  info@cudlea.it  

Hotel 

Hotel Flora*** Selva / Wolkenstein 294,00 € 234,00 € - www.flora.bz  info@flora.bz  

Hotel Plazola*** Selva / Wolkenstein 345,00 € 285,00 € 200,00 € www.hotelplazola.com info@hotelplazola.com  

Hotel Val*** Selva / Wolkenstein 357,00€ HB 297,00€ HB 220,00€ HB www.hotelval.it  info@hotelval.it 

Hotel Solaia*** Selva / Wolkenstein 360,00 € 300,00 € 200,00 € www.hotel-solaia.com info@hotel-solaia.com   

Hotel Linder*** Selva / Wolkenstein 438,00 € 378,00 € 252,00 € www.linder.it  info@linder.it  

Hotel Monte 44*** Selva / Wolkenstein 540,00 € 480,00 € 320,00 € www.monte44.it info@monte44.it  

Hotel Scoiattolo***S Selva / Wolkenstein 324,00€-345,00€ 264,00€-285,00€ - www.scoiattolo.info  

scoiattolo@rolmail.net 

Hotel Kristiania***S Selva / Wolkenstein 423,00 € 363,00 € 258,00 € 
www.hotel-
kristiania.com  

info@hotel-
kristiania.com  

Hotel Piccolo**** Selva / Wolkenstein 375,00€-405,00€ HB 315,00€-345,00€ HB 240,00€-260,00€ HB www.hotel-piccolo.com info@hotel-piccolo.com 

Hotel Laurin**** Selva / Wolkenstein 390,00 € 330,00 € 230,00 € www.hotel-laurin.it  info@thelaurin.it  

Hotel Stella**** Selva / Wolkenstein 447,00€ Double Room 387,00€ Double Room - www.hotel-stella.com info@hotel-stella.com 
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477,00€ Superior 417,00€ Superior - 

Hotel Oswald**** Selva / Wolkenstein 
480,00€ HB 420,00€ HB 300,00€ HB 

www.hoteloswald.com info@hoteloswald.com  

555,00€ Singola 495,00€ Singola 350,00€ Singola 

Hotel Miravalle**** Selva / Wolkenstein 510,00 € 450,00 € 310,00 € www.hotelmiravalle.it  info@hotelmiravalle.it  

Hotel Continental**** Selva / Wolkenstein 
420,00 € 360,00 € 270,00 € 

www.hotelcontinental.eu  

mail@hotelcontinental.e
u 

495,00€ HB 435,00€ HB 320,00€ HB 

Hotel Welponer**** Selva / Wolkenstein 495,00€ Standard 435,00€ Standard 290,00€ Standard www.welponer.it  info@welponer.it  

Hotel Dorfer**** Selva / Wolkenstein 465,00€ HB 405,00€ HB - www.hoteldorfer.com info@hoteldorfer.com  

Hotel Somont**** Selva / Wolkenstein 432,00€ BB/492,00€ HB 
372,00€ BB/432,00€ 

HB 
256,00€ BB-296,00€ HB www.hotelsomont.com 

info@hotelsomont.com  

Hotel Chalet S **** Selva / Wolkenstein 570,00€ HB 510,00€ HB 340,00€ HB www.chalet-s.eu info@chalet-s.eu  

Hotel Portillo****S Selva / Wolkenstein 412,50 € 352,50 € 250,00 € 
www.portillo-
dolomites.it  

info@portillo-
dolomites.it  

Hotel Alpenroyal ***** Selva / Wolkenstein 804,00€ HB 744,00€ HB 496,00€ HB www.alpenroyal.com info@alpenroyal.com 

S. Cristina Val Gardena / St. Christina Gröden 

Apartment 

Apartments Latemar** 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 

900,00 ( 5 Pax) 600,00 ( 5 Pax) - 
www.apartments-
latemar.it  

info@apartments-
latemar.it  

1.080,00 (6 Pax) 720,00 (6 Pax) - 

Residence Aretia*** 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 

420,00€ BB 360,00€ BB  250,00€ BB  
www.aretia.com info@aretia.com  

408,00€ App 348,00€ App 232,00€ App 

Garni/B&B 

Garni Kedul Lodge** 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 
270,00 € 

210,00/ uso singola 
+25% 

140,00€/ uso singola 
+25% 

www.kedul-lodge.com  

info@kedul-lodge.com  
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B&B Serena*** 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 
204,00 € 144,00 € 100,00 € www.haus-serena.com 

info@haus-serena.com  

Hotel 

Hotel Ciamp*** 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 
300,00 € 240,00 € 160,00 € www.ciamp.com 

INFO@CIAMP.COM 

Hotel Cristallo***S 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 

339,00 € 279,00 € 192,00 € 
www.cristallo-hotel.it info@cristallo-hotel.it  

381,00 € 321,00 € 222,00 € 

Hotel Carmen***S 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 
351,00€ HB 291,00€ HB 194,00€ HB www.hotel-carmen.com 

info@hotel-carmen.com  

Hotel Interski**** 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 
430,00€ HB 370,00€ HB 250,00€ HB www.hotel-interski.com 

info@hotel-interski.com  

Alpenhotel Plaza****S 
S. Cristina/St. 

Christina 
510,00 € 450,00 € 300,00 € 

www.alpenhotelplaza.co
m info@alpenhotelplaza.it 

Ortisei Val Gardena/ St. Ulrich Gröden 

Hotel Digon***S Ortisei/St. Ulrich 450,00 € 390,00 € 270,00 € www.hoteldigon.com info@hoteldigon.com  

       

    *Garni/B&B/Hotel prezzi con colazione  

    *Garni/B&B/Hotel Preise mit Frühstück  

    *Garni/B&B/Hotel prices with breakfast  

    **HB=Half Board/Mezza Pensione/mit Abendessen 
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